PRINT DATE 1/31/%91
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
SEELEY, BRENDA & HAROLD L

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
SEELEY, HAROLD L & BREMDA

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
SvVOBODA, ANTHONY & DOLLY

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
SVOBODA, DOLLY & ANTHONY

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
UMLAND, IRMA I & ROBERT J

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
UMLAND, ROBERT J & IRMA I

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
VIERCK, GORDON D & PAULA

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
VIERCK, PAULA & GORDON D

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC

WETLEY, DONALD G & FLORENCE ¥

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC

WETLEY, FLORENCE V & DONALD 6

VAGABOND RETREATS
BALASIUS, DONALD {(HELENM}

VAGAROND RETREATS
BALASIUS, HELEN

VAGABOND RETREATS
DALASIUS, HELEN

VAGABOND RETREATS
BALASIUS, HELEN (DONALD}

VALENTINE, LYNDA S
KILMER, CHARNA L (FRANK J?

VALENTINE, LYNDA S
KILMER, FRANK J (CHARNA L}

DOCUMENT +
AVOL-PAGE

3035814
360-342

303581
360-342

300460
352-285

3004404
352-285

3034864
360-184

303484
360-184

303373
359-714

3033734
359-714

302759
358-265

3027594
358-265

301317
355039

301319
355-041

301318
355040

3013174
355-039

3047914
363-222

304791
363-222

REC: FEE

TRANS FEE

8.00

8.00

4,00

4,00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

4,00

4,00

3:40

4.00
3440

4,00
3.40

4,00
3440

10,00

10,00

DATE
/TIME

7/26/90
750

7/26/90
950

10/26/89
1030

10/26/89
1030

1/20/90
1030

7/20/90
1030

7/12/90
1030

7/12/90
1030

5/23/90
1030

9/23/90
1030

1715790
325

1/15790
325

1/15/90
325

1715790
325

10/29/90
210

16/29/90
910

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
8/22/89 10 12/31/90

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES,

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES,

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES,

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES,

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES,

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES,

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES,

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES,

SAT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES

5AT OF MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES

WD
THOMPSON & SCHUH

Wh
THOMPSON & SCHUH

Wh
THOMPSON & SCHUH

W
THOMPSON & SCHUH

LC
JOHN HANSON

LC
JOHN HANSON

RETURN
DATE

INC 7/27/90

INC 7/27/90

INC 10/27/89

INC 10/27/8%

INC 7/23/90

INC 7/23/90

INE 7/13/9C

INC 7/13/90

S/24/90

5724790

1/16/90

1/16/90

1/16/90

1/16/9¢

10/30/90

10/30/90

DESCRIPTION
SEE VOL 351 R 220
SEE VOL 351 R 220
SEE VOL 305 R 478
SEE VOL 305 R 478
SEE VOL 284 R 437
SEE VOL 284 R 437
SEE VOL 349 R 526
SEE VOL 349 R 526
SEE VOL 341 R 161
SEE VOL 341 R 164
PT NE S

PT NE SW

PT NE SW

PT NE SW

PT GOVT LOT 3

PT GOVT LOT 3

SEC.

00

02

PAGE G536
TOWN RANGE MUN
Y

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

17 4 T6T
17 4 T6T
17 4 TGT
17 4 TGY
14 5 TKL
14 S TKL




PRINT DATE 1/31/9i GRANTOR ALPHA LIST PAGE 537
8/22/89 T0 12/31/90

GRANTOR DOCUMENT % REC. FEE DATE INSTRUMENT RETURN DESCRIFTION
/GRANTEE /VOL-PAGE TRANS FEE /TIME /RETURNED TO DATE SEC: TOWN RANGE MUN

VAN HORN, FAUL E (RUBY E} 301239 4.00 1705790 )4 BT GOVIT LOT S

SCHMIDT, EUGENE A 354-552 114,00 920 AMERICAN TITLE, INC 1/08/90 04 15 S THA
VAN HORN, RUBY E (PAUL E} 30123%4 4:00 1/703/90 Wo PT GOV!T LOT S

SCHMIDT, EUGENE A 354-532 114,00 720 AMERICAN TITLE, INC 1708790 04 15 S THA
VAN HOUTE, HAROLD (MYRA) 3004594 4,00 10/26/89 1] LOT 2, 4 CSM 100, BEING FT OF SW NE

FRANKE, WENDALL CARL 352-284 3.00 1000 WENDALL C FRANKE 10/27/89 24 15 3 TLD
VAN HOUTE, MYRA (HAROLID 300459 400 10/2a/87 Wh LOT 2, 4 C5M 100, BEING PT OF SW NE

FRANKE, WENDALL CARL 352-284 3.00 1000 WENDALL C FRANKE 10/27/89 24 15 3 TLD
VAN METER, CYNTHIA (DOUGLAS L; 303016A 4,00 6/12/90 WD W 10 RODS OF £ 70 RODS OF LOT @

NELSON, WALTER RAY 359-048 93,00 315 AMERICAN TITLE 6/13/90 05 20 S TAR
VAN METER, DOUGLAS L (CYNTHIA: 303014 4.00 6/12/90 W ¥ 10 RODS OF £ 70 RODS OF LOT 9

NELSON, WALTER RAY 359-048 93.00 315 AMERICAN TITLE 6/13/90 05 20 S TAR
VAN METER, LORI L (TIMOTHY L 3030154 4,00 6/12/90 SAT OF MTG SEE VOL 318 R 240

VAN METER, CYNTHIA (DOUGLAS L) 359-047 315 AMERICAN TITLE &/13/90 00 00 0
VAN METER, TIMOTHY L (LORI L 303015 4,00 6/12/90 SAT OF MTG SEE VOL 318 R 240

VAN METER, DOUGLAS L (CYNTHIA) 359-047 315 ANERICAN TITLE 6/13/90 00 00 0
VAN FEE, DONALD F, JAMES L & GARY 3017498 4.00 2/26/90 WD N SE

CASTLE ROCK RECREATION CENTER; IWNC 356-073 EX-15 205 CURRAN LAW OFFICE 2/27/90 X 16 3 TLB
VAN PEE, DONALD F, JAMES L & GARY 3026046R 6.00 5/10/90 Wi PT N4 NE, SECTION 34; PT SW SE

CASTLE ROCK RECREATION CENTER; INC 358-008 EX-15 135 i & 1 COMMUNITY FIRST BANK S/11/90 25 16 3 TLB
VAN PEE, GARY T, DONALD F & JAMES 3017494 4,00 2/26/90 1] NiJ SE

CASTLE ROCK RECREATION CENTER, INC 356-073 EX-15 905 CURRAN LAW OFFICE 2/727/90 23 16 3 TLB
VAN PEE, GARY T, DONALD F & JAMES 3026064 600 3/10/90 Whi PT NW NE, SECTION 36; PT S SE

CASTLE ROCK RECREATION CENTER, INC 358-008 EX-15 135 M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK 5/11/90 25 16 3 TLB
VAN PEE, JAMES L, GARY T & LONALL 301749 4.00 2/26/90 WD MY GE

CASTLE ROCK RECREATION CENTER; INC 356~073 EX-15 205 CURRAN LAW OFFICE 2727/90 B 18 3 TLB
VAN PEE, JAMES L, GARY T & DONALD 302606 6:00 3/10/90 Wo PT NW NE, SECTION 34; FT SW SE

CASTLE ROCK RECREATION CENTER, INC 358-008 EX-1Z 155 M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK  5/11/90 25 16 3 TLB
VAN SELOW, DEBRA (TEDDY) 3052704 14.00 12706790 MTG LOT 1, vOL 4 CSM 211, BEING PT NE SE

BANK OF MAUSTON 344-302 1100 BANK OF MAUSTON 12/071/90 29 14 4 TLM
VAN SELOW, DEBRA J & TEDDY H 3005494 8.00 11/02/89 SEC AGREE PARCEL 1, 4 C5M 211, BEING PT NE SE

WESTERN FEDERAL SAV & LOAN ASSN 352-471 400 WEGTERN FEDERAL & & L 11/03/89 29 16 4 TLM




PRINT DATE 1/31/91
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

VAN SELOW, TEDDY (DEBRA)
BANK OF MAUSTON

VAN SELOW, TEDDY H & DEERA J
WESTERN FEDERAL SAV & LDAN ASGN

VAN SICKLE, CAROLYN F (LARRY A)
ERNSTMEYER, ROBERT R, ETAL

VAN SICKLE, LARRY
VAN SICKLE, LARRY

VAN SICKLE, LARRY A (CARCLYN F)
ERNSTMEYER BUILDERS, ETAL

VAN WIE, R JACK, TRUST
BRZYKCY, LORI K (CARL J)

VAN WIE, R JACK, TRUST
BRZYRCY,CARL J (LORI K)

VAN WORMER, BEATRICE R, DEC’D
VAN WORMER, GAYLORD

VANATTA, GARY, ETAL
DUCKART, ROBERT (KRISTIN ARNN)

VANDEBERG, JERRY M, D J TESS, £TAL
BANK OF MAUSTON

VANDEBERG, JERRY M, ETAL
BANK OF MAUSTON

VANDER WERF, ANNIE (WALTER}
WISCONSIN POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

VANDER WERF, WALTER (ANNIE)
WISCONSIN POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

VANDERHOOF, BRUCE D (KARIN J;
HAIRE, RICHARD S (MATHILDA A}

VANDERHOOF, KARIN J (BRUCE @i}
HAIRE, MATHILDA A (RICHARD 5)

VANG, CHA (YANG CHANG)
MCKINNEY, ROBERT A (SALLY &)

DOCUMENT %
FVOL-FAGE

305270
364-302

300549
352-471

3013804
355131

302509
357-561

301380
355-131

303704A
360-542

303704
360-542

303115
359-228

3043798
362-244

3007828
354-097

300984E
354-101

300475A
352-320

300475
392-320

304551
362-516

3045514
362-514

301206
324-500

REC. FEE

TRANS FEE

14,00

8.00

6:.00

4,00

6:90

8.00

84,00

8,00
84,00
6.00
8.00
106,50

6.00

6:00

10.00

10,00

600

[ATE
/TIME

12/06/90
1100

11/02/89
400

1/22/90
1125

5/02/90
140

1722/90
1125

8/06/90
1030

8/06/90
1030

6/19/90
410

9/26/%90
1100

12/12/89
1100

12/12/89
1100

10/271/89

10/27/89

10/09/90

255

10/09/90
255

1/704/%0
935

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
8/22/89 710 12/31/%0

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

MT6
EBANK OF MAUSTON

SEC AGREE
WESTERN FEDERAL S & L

MT6
ROBERT R ERNSTMEYER

AGREEMENT
JUNEAU CO ZONING OFFICE

MG
ROBERT R ERNSTMEYER

TRUSTEE'S DEED
RAFTERS REALTY

TRUSTEE'S DEED
RAFTERS REALTY

TERM JT TEN
BRADY LAW OFFICE

Wh
ATTY H JAMES TUCHSCHERER

MTG

GOETZ ABSTRACT & TITLE CO

HTG

GOETZ ABSTRACT & TITLE CO

EASEMENT

WISCONSIN POWER & LIGHT CO

EASEMENT

WISCONSIN POWER & LIGHT CO

MTG
DAN BERKOS

MTG
DAN BERKOS

MTG
AMERICAN TITLE

RETURN
DATE

12/07/90

11/03/89

1/33/90

5/03/90

1/23/90

8/07/90

8/07/90

6/20/90

9/21/90

12/13/89

12713789

10/30/89

10/30/89

10/10/90

10/10/90

1/05/90

DESCRIPTION

LOT 1, VOL 4 CSH 211, BEING PT NE SE

PARCEL 1, 4 CSM 211, BEING PT NE GE

PARCEL 1, VOL 5 CS5M 164, LOCATED IN PT

NW FR & PT SW FR

PARCEL 1, VOL S C5M 164, LOCATED IN
NU FR & SW FR

PARCEL 1, VOL 5 CSM 144, LOCATED IN PT
NW FR & PT SW FR

LaT 22, FIRST ADDITION TO CASTLE ROCK
GARDENG

LOT 22, FIRST ADDITION TO CASTLE ROCK

GARDENS

PT NE SE

LOT 4 & GUTLOT 4, VOL 4 CSM 199, BEING A

PT OF THE SW N

UNIT 2, OfDELL’S BAY CONDOMINIUM PHASE I

UNIT 4, OfDELL?’S BAY CONDOMINIUM PHASE I

FT LOTS 95 & 96, MISCELLANECUS ADD

PT LOTS 95 & 96, MISCELLANEGUS ADD

PT SE NE, SEC 25-18-3 AND PT SU N

PT SE NE, SEC 25-18-3 AND PT SW NH

PARCEL 2, 4 CSM 2 BEING FT NE SU

SEC.

29

29

31

31

31

00

35

20

34

TOWN RANGE MUN
14 TLM
16 LN
14 TLY
14 TLY
14 TLY
00 TGT
00 TGT
14 VH0
20 TAR
00 T6T
00 TGT
00 CNL
00 CNL
18 TNE
18 TNE
16 TLB

PAGE 538



PRINT DATE 1/31/91
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

VANG, CHA (YANG CHANG)
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK, S A

VASIECK, CAROL J, ETAL

MAUSTON COMMUNITY DEVELOPHENT COMM

VELASQUEZ, KAREN L (MICHAEL &)
WILLMANN, AUDREY F

VELASQUEZ, KAREN L (MICHAEL A}
WILLMANN, AUDREY F

VELASQUEZ, MICHAEL A (KAREM L)
WILLMANN, AULREY F

VELASQUEZ, MICHAEL A (KAREN L}
WILLMANN, AUDREY F

VENTURES UNLIMITED
DYE, RICHARDI E (SHIRLEY S)

VENTURES UNLIMITED
DYE, SHIRLEY S (RICHARD E)

VERONA BUS SERVICE, INC
VERONA BUS SERVICE, INC

VERSCH, WILLIAM E (MILDRED L)
VERSH, HAROLD L (MARILYN J)

VERSH, MILDRED D (WILLIAM E}
VERSH, MARILYN J (HARGLD L)

VETTER, JOSEPH (KATHERINE M}
EMBERTON, WILLIAM E (NINA F)

VETTER, KATHERINE M (JOSEPH}
EMBERTON, NINA F (WILLIAM E)

VIDEKOVICH, HELEN (MATTHEW); ETAL

VAN DER WERF, WALTER (ANNIE)

VIDEKOVICH, MATTHEW (HELEN}; ETAL

VAN DER WERF, WALTER (ANNIE)

VIERCK, GORDON D (PAULA M}
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES; INC

DOCUMENT %
/VOL-FAGE

301205
354494

301545
355371

3026874
338-129

302684
338-124

302687
358-129

3026844
358-124

303420
340-061

303420A
360~-061

301718
3946~007

300371
352-182

3003714
352~-182

304378
362-243

3043784
3462-243

302042H
356-919

302042C
3346-519

303307
359-536

REC+ FEE
TRANS FEE

14,00

6.00

4,00

55.80

6.00

4.00

55.80

600

8.00

16350

8.00
1634350

6.00

4.00

EX~08

4,00
EX-08

8.00
14,50

8.00
14.50

600
91.00

4+00
31,00

10,00

DATE
/TIME

1/04/90
935

2/06/90
230

5/11/90
1020

5/17/90
1020

5/11/90
1020

5/11/90
1020

7/16/790
320

7/16/90
320

2/23/90
1000

10/20/89
1020

10/20/89
1020

9/26/90
1100

9/26/90
1100

3/21/90
405

3/21/90
405

7/05/90
1030

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
8/22/89 TO 12/31/90

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

MTG
AMERICAN TITLE

HTG
HAUSTON CITY HALL

ASSIGN MTG
LAKEWOODS REALTY, INC

LC
LAKEWOODS REALTY, LTD

ASSIGN MTG
LAKEWOODS REALTY, INC

Lc
LAKEWOODS REALTY, LTD

wh
AHMERICAN TITLE

WD
AMERICAN TITLE

CHG OF REG OF & AG
FAUL A CROAKE

acn
HOWARD A TILG

GCco
HOWARD A TILG

1
WILLIAM E EMBERTON

W
WILLIAM E EMBERTON

Wn
JON LINDBERG

Wi
JON LINDBERG

MTG

RETURN
DATE

1/05/90

2/707/90

5/18/90

5718790

5718790

S/18/90

7/11/90

7/11/90

2/26/90

10/23/89

10/23/89

9/27/90

9/27/90

3/22/90

3722790

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 7/06/90

DESCRIFTION

PARCEL 2, 4 CSM 2 BEING PT NE SW

PT SW SE

SEE vOL 324 R 527

LOT 10, VOL 4 CSM 37, LOCATED IN SE N,

S N

SEE VOL 324 R 527

LaT 10, VOL 4 C5M 37, LOCATED IN SE NW,

8K Nd

LOT 307, CASTLE ROCK ESTATES

LOT 307, CASTLE ROCK ESTATES

SEE RECORD

PT N 172 NWFR

PT N 172 NUFR

LOT 3, LEMONWEIR RIVER HEIGHTS

SUBNIVISION

LOT 3, LEMONWEIR RIVER HEIGHTS
SUBDIVISION

FT OUTLOT 97, MISCELLANEOUS FLAT

PT OUTLOT 77, MISCELLANEOUS FLAT

LOT 4, BLK 4; HART’S ADDITION

SEC.

34

12

24

07

o7

00

00

00

TOWN RANGE MUN
16 TLB
15 CHA
00
14 LY
00
14 TLY
00 TGT
00 TGT
00
19 TAR
19 TAR
00 TRL
00 TKL
00 CNL
00 CNL
00 CEL

PAGE 539



PRINT DATE 1/31/91 GRANTOR ALPHA LIST PAGE 540
8/22/89 10 12/31/90

GRANTOR DOCUMENT = REC. FEE DATE INSTRUMENT RETURN DESCRIFTION
/GRANTEE AVOL-PAGE TRANS FEE /TIME /RETURNEL' TO DATE SEC. TOWN RANGE MUN
| VIERCK, PAULA ¥ (GORDON D) 303307h 10.00 7/05/90 MTG LOT 4, BLK 4, HART’S ADDITION
‘ USA FINANCIAL SERVICES; IHC 359-536 1030 LSA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 7/06/90 00 00 0 CEL
VIETH & FELDMAN S C 301082 1¢.00 12/22/89 ART OF INC SEE RECORD
VIETH & FELDMAN S € 354-270 1020 VIETH & FELDMAN 12/26/89 00 00 0
VIETH, JOAN F (ROLAND W) 3051314 12,00 11/21/90 MTG PT OF LOTS 3 & 4, BLK 14, MISCELLANEOUS
BANK OF MAUSTON 364-061 850 BANK OF MAUSTON 11/26/90 ADDITION 0 00 0 CMA
VIETH, JOAN F (ROLAND W) 300544A 6400 11702789 MTG PT OF LOTS 3 & 4, BLK 14, MISCELLANEOUS
SEVERSON, THERESE E (ROBERT L) 3a2-462 225 VIETH & FELDIMAN 11/03/89 ADD W o 0 ChHA
VIETH, ROLAND W 301879 8.00 3/08/90 AFFIDAVIT PARCEL 4, VOL 4 CSM 207, BEING PT MU NE
VIETH, ROLAND W 3596-272 950 VIETH & FELDMAN 3/09/90 i3 15 3 CMA
VIETH, ROLAND W (JOAN F) 305131 12.00 11/21/90 HTG PT OF LOTS 3 & 4, BLK 14, MISCELLANEOUS
BANK OF MAUSTON 364-061 850 BANK OF MAUSTON 11/26/90 ADDITION 00 00 0 CHA
VIETH, ROLAND W (JOAN F) 300544 6:00 11/02/89 TG - PT OF LOTS 3 & 4, BLK 14, MISCELLANEOUS
SEVERGSON, ROBERT L {(THERESE E) 352-462 , 225 VIETH & FELDMAN 11/03/89 AbD 00 00 0 CHA
VIETH, ROLAND W, ETAL 3055CTE 12.00 12731790 REL OF LIEN SE Su, SECTION 26 &
PETROWITZ, MARY A, ESTATE, ETAL 345-132 1140 VIETH & FELDMAN 1702/ E 172 Ny 35 15 3 TLD
VIROQUA SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN 304024 10,00 8/30/90 CERT OF ABSORPTION SEE RECORD
ANCHOR SAVINGS & LOAN ASSH 361-378 1040 ANCHOR SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN  8/31/90 00 00 0
VIRVA, RICHARD WILLIAM 300145 4.00 9/29/89 WD PT N 172 NE
SVOBODA, ANTHONY H (DOLLY A) 351-492 33.00 240 CHESTER HAWKINS 10702789 24 16 3 TLB
VIRVA, RICHARD WILLIAM 3001454 4,00 9/29/89 W PT N 172 NE
SVOBODA, DOLLY A (ANTHONY H) 351-492 3300 240 CHESTER HAWKINS 10/02/89 24 14 3 TLB
VISGAR, JOHNNIE (WAVA G) 304167 10.00 9/10/90 MTG N 1/72 N1/2 SUW NE & N 1/2 OF PARCEL 1,
M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK 361-606 300 AMERICAN TITLE 2711790 YoL 4 CSH 249, BEING PT OF SW NE 27 18 3 TN
VISGAR, WAVA G (JOHNNIE) 3041674 10.00 2/10/90 MTG N 172 N1/2 SW NE & N 1/2 OF PARCEL 1,
M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANR 361-606 300 AMERICAN TITLE 9/11/90 UOL 4 CSH 249, BEING PT OF SW NE 27 18 3 TNE
VLASAK, JANE E (WILLIAM) 3045404 10.00 10/02/% Wh LOT 108, ASSESSOR!S FLAT
HANRATTY, MARY F (JOHN F} 342-4%9 43,50 1120 WISCONSIN SAVINGS ASSN 10/10/90 0 00 0 CEL
| VLASAK, LED G (MARCELLA) 303845 10.00 8/15/90 WD PT LOT 1, BLK 2, WILLIAMS! ADDITION
PETERSON, FHYLLIS E 361-044 18400 115 BANK OF MAUSTON 8/16/90 00 o0 0 CHA
VLASAK, MARCELLA (LEG G) 3038454 10.00 8/15/90 Wo PT LOT 1, BLK 2, WILLIAMS® ADDITION
PETERSON, FHYLLIS E 361-044 18400 115 BANK OF MAUSTON B/16/90 00 00 0 CHA

o



PRINT DATE 1/31/91
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

VLASAK, WILLIAM (JANE E)
HANRATTY, JOHN F (MARY P)

VOBORSKY, EDWARD
VOBORSKY, GARY

VOGEL, CAROL A (JOHN A’
BARABOO FEDERAL SAV & LOAN ASGH

VOGEL, JOHN A (CAROL A)
BARABOD FEDERAL SAV & LOAN ASSN

VOIGE, RONALD
PLUSKOTA, JEROME (FATRICIA)

VOIGE, RONALD
PLUSKOTA, FATRICIA (JERDME)

VOIGT, DONALD (MARY)
BANK OF MAUSTON

VOIGT, MARY (DONALD)
DANK OF MAUSTON

VOLTZ, CINDY
CRAWFORD, HARRIET

VOLTZ, DONALD
CRAWFORD, HARRIET

VOLTZ, EARL, JR
CRAWFORD, HARRIET

VOLTZ, JAMES
CRAWFORD, HARRIET

VOLTZ, JOHN
CRAWFORD, HARRIET

VON GERMETEN, RAYMOND J, LEC'L
VO GERMETEN, MARGARET J

VON HADEN, DONALD (ROSEMARIE J)
BANK OF MAUSTON

VON HADEN, ROSEMARIE J (DONALL
BANK OF MAUSTON

DOCUMENT #
/YOL-PAGE

304540
362-499

299755
350-456

3024004
RETEXTH]

302400
357-375

305397
344-545

3053974
3464-545

305221
364-223

3052214
364~223

303403
360-037

301753
356~-075

301756
356-081

302827
398-370

302828
358-392

304043
361-413

301035
354~-184

3010334
354-184

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

10.00
43,39

4.00
EX~08

10,00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10,00

10.00
+20

600
2:40

6:00
2,40

6400
+30

600
+30

20:00

6:00

13.80

6:00
13,80

DATE
/TIME

10/09/90
1120

8/23/89
1150

4/24/90
945

4/24/90
945

12/17/90
245

12717790
245

12/03/90
1050

12703790
1050

7/13/90
300

2/26/90
130

2/246/90
130

5/29/90
1130

5/29/%0
1130

8/31/90
230

12/18/89
1235

12/18/89
1235

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
8/22/89 TO 12/31/90

INSTRUMENT RETURN
/RETURNED TO DATE

W

WISCONSIN SAVINGS ASSN 10/10/90

aco

EDWARD J VOBORSKY 8/24/89

MTG

BARABOD FEDERAL S & L 4/25/90

MTG

BARABOD FEDERAL S & L 4/35/90

LC

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 12718/99

LC

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 12/18/90

MTG

BANK OF MAUSTON 12/04/90

MTG

BANK OF MAUSTON 12/04/90

Wo

HARRIET CRAWFORD 7/16/90

wh

HARRIET CRAWFORD 2/21/90

Wi

HARRIET CRAWFORD 2721/90

Wh

HARRIET CRAWFORD 5/30/90

Wi

HARRIET CRAWFORD 5/30/90

TERM JT TEN

MARGARET VON GERMETEN 9/04/90

Gco

EBANK OF MAUSTON 12/19/89

ach

BANK OF MAUSTON 12719/89

DESCRIPTION

LOT 108, ASSESSOR?S PLAT

St NE

LOT 4, PLAT OF NORTH ADDITION TO ARBOR

LAKE ESTATES

LOT &, PLAT OF NORTH ADDITION TO ARBOR
LAKE ESTATES

LOT 1, VOL S C5M 244

LOT 1, VOL 5 CSM 244

PARCEL 1, VOL 4 CSM 187, BEING PT OF

SE N

PARCEL 1, VOL 4 CSM 187, BEING PT OF
SE N

PT SUW FR

PT N 172 84

PT N 172 84

PT SW FR

PT S FR

LOT 25, NECEDAH WOODS SUBDIVISION,

FIRST ADDITION

PT NW SW; 5172 Ni; PT N1/2 Ni;
N 400 FT OF NE SW

PT MU SW; 5172 NW; PT N1/2 NU;
N 600 FT OF ME SW

SEC,

00

31

00

00

00

27

19

19

19

19

19

05

05

TOWN RANGE MUN

00

20

00

00

15

15

12

19

19

19

19

00

15

15

0 CEL
4 TAR
0 TLY
0 TLY
0

0

4 TLH
4 TLM
4 TAR
4 TAR
4 TAR
4 TAR
4 TR
0 THE
2 TR
2 TRL
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PRINT DATE 1/31/91
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

VONHADEN, ANITA F (ROBERT R}
VONHADEN, DONNA (FREDERICK C)

VONHADEN, ROBERT R (ANITA F)
VONHADEN, FREDERICK C (DODNNA)

VOPELAK, EMIL (RATHERINE M}
¥ & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

VOPELAR, EMIL (KATHERINE M)
SEERING, GARY W (KAREN R)

VOPELAK, KATHERINE M (EMIL)
M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANR

VOFELAK, KATHERINE M (EMIL)
SEERING, KAREN R (GARY W)

VUKICH, GEORGE M & KATHRYN #
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

VUKICH, KATHRYN A & GEORGE #
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

WACHTER, LAWRENCE H
WEBER, MARY JEAN

WADDELL, DIANE R (RANDALL R}
NECEDAH, VILLAGE OF

WADDELL, RANDALL R (DIANE R:
NECEDAH, VILLAGE OF

WADDELL, RANDALL R & DIANE R MARSH

NECEDAH BANK

WAFLE, SCOTT A
STATE BANK OF CAZENOVIA

WAGENSON, GERALDINE
WOGGON, DANIEL P & DONALD H

WAGENSON, GERALDINE
WOGGON, DONALD H & DANIEL F

WAGNER, BETTY € (JOSEFH)
TAVENNER, DEBRIE L (MICHAEL 5)

DOCUMENT &
FYOL-PAGE

305556
340-135

304448
362-343

304095
3461-499

3044484
362-343

3040954
361-497

3017746
356~113

301776A
356~113

300034
351-332

3054094
364~T44

305409
364564

302172
357-034

305353
364-457

300384
352-171

3003B4A
352-171

2999194
391-140

REC: FEE
TRANS FEE

8.09
119,10

8.00
119,10

10.00

8.00

1770

10.00

8,00

7770

4.00

4.00

4,00
EX-08

8.00
EX-13

8.00

EX-13

6.00

10.00

8+00

8.00

4,00
111,00

DATE
/TIME

12731790
1145

12/31/90
1145

10701790
130

9/06/90
1045

10/01/90
130

9/06/90
1045

2/28/%0
1030

2/28/90
1030

9/19/89
1120

12718790
1120

12718790
1120

4/03/90
245

12/13/90
1040

10/19/89
2320

10/19/89
230

g/08/89
1120

GRANTOR ALFHA LIST
8/22/89 10 12/31/90

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

Wh
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

Wh
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

MTG
AMERICAN TITLE

Wh
AMERICAN TITLE

MYG
AMERICAN TITLE

WD
AMERICAN TITLE

SEC AGREE
WISCONSIN SAVINGS

SEC AGREE
WISCONSIN SAVINGS

Qch
KENYON LAW OFFICE

Gcn
VILLAGE OF NECEDAH

Gco
VILLAGE OF NECEDAH

MTG
AMERICAN TITLE

MTG

STATE BANK OF CAZENOVIA

LC
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

LC
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

Wh
AMERICAN TITLE INC

RETURN
DATE

1/02/91

1/02/91

10/02/90

9/07/90

10/02/90

9/07/90

3701/90

3/01/90

9/20/89

12/19/90

12/19/90

4/04/90

12/14/90

10/20/89

10/20/89

9/11/89

DESCRIFTION

PT SW SE

PT SU SE

SE

PT N NE & PT S 172 NE

SE

PT N NE & FT S 1/2 NE

LOTS S5 & &, BLK 3, HART’S WEST END

ADDITION

LOTS 5 & 6, BLK 3, HART'S WEST END
ADDITION

LOTS 1 & 2, BLK 1, VILLAGE OF MATHER
PT LOTS 2 & 17, BLK 9, KINGSTON’S
ADDITION

PT LOTS 2 & 17, BLK 9, KINGSTON’S
ADDITION

LOTS 2 & 17, BLK 9, KINGSTON’S ADDITION

Wi/2 NE

PT N4 NE, SEC 23, PT GW SE, SEC 14,
BT N N, SEC 24; SE NE & PT NE NE

PT NW NE, SEC 23, PT SW SE, SEC 14,
PT NU N, SEC 24, SE NE & PT NE NE

LOT 19, 3 CSM 190

SEC.

05

05

36

02

32

26

00
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TOWN RANGE MUN

15

15

17

15

1?7

15

00

00

00

14

17

17

00

n

TLH

TLH

TCL

TPL

TCL

TPL

CEL

CEL

TKG

UNE

VNE

UNE

TSV

TOR

TOR

TLY



